
3.24 2.51

3.04

3.00

3.11

3.12

 CBB

 CBC

 CAZ

 CBG

 CAY

 CBF

 NAV

 NAT

 CAX

 CAS

 CBD

 CAR

 CBA

 CAQ

 CAP

 CAO

 CAN

 CAM

 CAL

 CAK
 CAJ

 OAI

 OAH

 OAG

 OAF  CAB

 CAA

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 C  

 NAD

 O  

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2
 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

ZN  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Lys 451(E)

Ser 495(E)

Ala 498(E)

Ala 452(E)

Gly 496(E)

Nhx 998(E)

His 423(E)

Leu 453(E)

His 427(E)
Asp 500(E)

 ZN 996(E)

Glu 424(E)


